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FlexaTrac-
DMS-400

nFE

#IBERE, °C

B, #/gal, @ 25°C

LtE, @ 25°C

¥5E, cps, @ 25°C
KHBRRE, wt. %

DME HkiztE, wt. %

RE =S, °C

A&, °F (Pensky-Martin cc)
A&, °C (Pensky-Martin cc)
RMEHK A, dynes/cm

BFH, megohms

#i8[F, @ 20°C (Torr)

IRIAER —FAEE, wt. % 98.5 4 h
&2, mg KOH/g, &k 0.1
KEE,wt. %, &K 0.1
FESE, wt. %, "X 0.1
gita, APHA, B X 15

e |

146

192-201

9.28

1.112

3.91

10.3

4.0

16.8

201

94

34.6

1.3
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AR ERABNEEE, BRSTEN. BEERBBHN, UTRENYH=RMAE.
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FlexaTrac-DMS

FlexaTrac-DMS-400 =] A {E & H E 8 F .
FlexaTrac-DMS-400 "] LAfE I EFE S FIBFIK, 1N
HEMEBRZE (PVC), FlexaTrac-DMS-400 E81F
HAaERERSEER, UMREHONER,

FlexaTrac-DMS-400 £ 5 Z/10-50% wt.,
KE¥HER 7 ETLIFIA FlexaTrac-DME 5

FlexaTrac-DMS-400 B4B &,

Hansen BfBES
FlexaTrac 5% W;iaFI 933 EL

T
EG “EEREs

TEBEL7 (Butyl Cellusolve) DMK

DMS 3 B

A
-

PM BB A
ZHZE NMP
Cyclohexatrone
MIBK MEK TCP

HEX

10 15
REBRESH

2Pryrollidone

ZE-HEah

AE R

FlexaTrac-DMS-400 B{EBE AR, fEhE
wnh, MTEBIERIRE, EEAEUTHRTFHR

ftimERFIRM R

B AEEAE - ERESEPRIVOFEER

A

B R HAP BrIEYIRERE - B/ TALHK

B SR MERIEREED - $HTNAEER
i EMERENENYIFER

B ESNHRMAS - TN ATEE

180°C =&

HIE M
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FlexaTrac-DMS-400 [

B EREE B R4
B SR m 3
B XARBER B ZE
B EiR
s B 25°C| 760 mm Hg sas, | 25°C BIBY
i) s (o) | ENERE | Lo (p) Mg
FlexaTrac-DMS-400 196 2.6 2.78 A, EEFM FREIFN
PEX R [V AR ED Rl 3eh 2B
B ZEE 132.1 0.971 156 19 1.20 AT FENFN
2B Z B (EEA) k=% 2 U1 kiR EN I 361 28
AZERE 132.1 0.962 145 37 1.09 SEMERD U] AR EN Rl Sl 28
R ERER B 2 % 51 (€%9:)]
ZEEHERE 1041 0.897 133 41 2.12 SEMA [v] KR ED Rl 2B
B 2% & 571 (4£R)
IERE 60.0 0.880 97 93 1.97 A FIRENRISh =
($HXBBZI%)
ZiE 46.07  0.782 78.4 170 1.10 SEME FENFN
141 hiR EN I 361 28
ZERIERER 102.1 0.884 101 230 0.55 AT FENFN
141 Az EN ) 361 28
REZEH 72.10  0.801 80 403 0.43 SEME FENFN
141 kiR EN ) 361 28
B R 88.11 0.898 77 494 0.43 A U] AR EN Rl Sl 28
(¢:9::))
1. ZBRETE (nBA) nBA = 25°C F 100
2. AZEPTH
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